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Torque screw driver with preset torque of 0.8 Nm, with 4 mm hexagon for accommodating SAC

Your advantages

» For the TSD-M... torque screwdrivers the torque can be set individually

bits, two-component handle with non-slip grip

« TSD ... SAC torque screwdrivers with a range of preset torques from 0.2 Nm to 2.5 Nm

* The TSD-M... adapters can accommodate the various nuts

» Wide range of SAC... nuts for various different applications

Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Product Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1212597

1pc

1pc

B14

BH314A

Page 460 (C-3-2019)
4046356590716
91.2¢g

91.2¢g
82054000

cz
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Technical Data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties
Type
Product type

Connection data

Torque range

Output

Dimensions
Width
Blade width
Blade height
Length

Blade thickness

Material specifications

Color

Material
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Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Hexagonal SW4

Torque tool

0.8 Nm ... 0.8 Nm

External hexagonal

37 mm
0 mm
100 mm
205 mm

0 mm

black

alloyed tool steel
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Approvals

En[ EAC
Approval ID: RU x-DE.xx08.B.02974
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-11.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0

21040417
21040417
21040417

EC011814

27111700
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Accessories

Tool

Tool - SAC BIT QUICKON-W13 - 1212033
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212033

Nut for assembling pressure nuts with 13 mm wrench size, for 4 mm hexagonal
drive

Tool

Tool - SACC BIT M12-D20 - 1208445
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1208444

Nut for assembling M12 connectors for assembly with a knurl diameter of 20
mm, for 4 mm hexagonal drive
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Tool

Tool - SAC BIT MIN-D25 - 1212512

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212514
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Nut for assembling 7/8" connectors with a knurl diameter of 25 mm, with 4 mm

hexagonal drive
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